Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.70
2:20.67
2:21.37
2:22.23
2:24.21
2:28.60
2:29.84
2:30.97
2:31.79
2:39.59
2:40.66
2:41.14
2:43.86
2:45.93
2:50.76
2:52.68
2:56.01
2:58.55
3:07.73
3:09.12
3:09.73
3:13.56
3:25.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts
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482
475
466
447
409
398
390
383
330
323
320
305
293
269
260
246
235
202
198
196
185
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Date

18/12/16
16/10/16
30/10/16
13/03/16
03/12/16
29/11/15
10/05/15
25/10/15
05/12/15
30/11/14
11/05/14
26/10/14
24/01/15
09/03/14
28/06/14
01/12/13
28/04/13
27/10/113
28/10/12
03/03/13
25/1112
20/01/13
30/06/12

Date

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Meet

Venue

Basildon
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Watford
Flitwick
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Watford

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Flitwick 2
Biggleswade 4

4
Flitwick 3

3

3

4
Flitwick 2

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

Club Swam Under Level
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2:18.70
2:24.21
2:21.37
2:20.67
2:22.23
2:31.79
2:28.60
2:30.97
2:29.84
2:43.86
2:39.59
2:41.14
2:50.76
2:40.66
2:45.93
2:52.68
2:58.55
2:56.01
3:09.12
3:13.56
3:09.73
3:07.73
3:25.22

Copyright 2024

503

475
482
466
383
409
390
398

330
320
269

293
260
235
246
198
185
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18/12/16
03/12/16
30/10/16
16/10/16
13/03/16
05/12/15
29/11/15
25/10/15
10/05/15
24/01/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
28/06/14
11/05/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
27/10/113
28/04/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
28/10/12
30/06/12

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick

Watford

C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick
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